
Championnat provincial GAF    FfG - Namur  22 et 23 avril 2017

CL DOS NOM Prénom MVT CAT Club

1 57 Sérusiaux Manon D 8 ABC 103,000 1,300 11,700103,000 1,150 11,850 3,000 1,150 0,000 11,850104,400 1,000 13,400104,200 0,800 13,400104,300 1,250 13,050 15,900 4,200 0,000 51,700

1 68 DARTOIS Fanny D 8 NAG 103,000 1,150 11,850103,000 0,750 12,250 3,000 0,750 0,000 12,250104,400 1,900 12,500104,900 1,500 13,400104,900 1,350 13,550 17,200 5,500 0,000 51,700

3 61 BORCY Camille D 8 NAG 103,000 1,600 11,400103,000 1,150 11,850 3,000 1,150 0,000 11,850103,800 1,200 12,600104,900 1,850 13,050104,900 1,150 13,750 16,600 5,350 0,000 51,250

4 66 LEMPEREUR Emma D 8 NAG 104,000 3,100 10,900104,000 1,300 12,700 4,000 1,300 0,000 12,700104,400 3,150 11,250104,900 1,850 13,050104,900 1,350 13,550 18,200 7,650 0,000 50,550

5 63 CACHBACH Margot D 8 NAG 103,000 0,900 12,100103,000 1,300 11,700 3,000 0,900 0,000 12,100104,300 3,200 11,100103,900 0,700 13,200104,900 1,050 13,850 16,100 5,850 0,000 50,250

6 55 Coppieters Noélie D 8 ABC 103,000 1,450 11,550103,000 1,300 11,700 3,000 1,300 0,000 11,700103,200 2,350 10,850104,200 0,850 13,350104,400 1,150 13,250 14,800 5,650 0,000 49,150

7 53 Mignon Romane D 8 ABC 103,000 1,050 11,950103,000 1,700 11,300 3,000 1,050 0,000 11,950102,500 1,050 11,450104,000 1,200 12,800104,200 1,500 12,700 13,700 4,800 0,000 48,900

8 64 YILDIZ Aylin D 8 NAG 103,000 2,750 10,250103,000 1,650 11,350 3,000 1,650 0,000 11,350104,100 2,350 11,750104,900 2,900 12,000104,900 1,350 13,550 16,900 8,250 0,000 48,650

9 59 Jadot Lyse D 8 ABC 103,000 2,300 10,700103,000 1,400 11,600 3,000 1,400 0,000 11,600103,100 1,550 11,550103,900 1,500 12,400104,100 1,450 12,650 14,100 5,900 0,000 48,200

10 76 Volangé Lola D 8 RAUV103,000 1,500 11,500103,000 1,200 11,800 3,000 1,200 0,000 11,800103,500 2,600 10,900104,000 2,300 11,700104,300 2,200 12,100 14,800 8,300 0,000 46,500

11 86 RENS Amélyne D 8 SAM 103,000 1,200 11,80010 10,000 0,000 3,000 1,200 0,000 11,800103,400 3,300 10,100103,600 2,850 10,750104,900 2,100 12,800 14,900 9,450 0,000 45,450

12 78 Hélas Adèle D 8 RAUV103,000 3,200 9,800103,000 1,800 11,200 3,000 1,800 0,000 11,200103,400 3,900 9,500104,000 2,550 11,450104,200 1,650 12,550 14,600 9,900 0,000 44,700

13 74 Massart Lisa D 8 RAUV104,000 1,800 12,200104,000 1,500 12,500 4,000 1,500 0,000 12,500103,500 3,950 9,550104,700 4,100 10,600103,200 2,900 10,300 15,400 12,450 0,000 42,950

14 77 De Wasseige Olivia D 8 EXP 103,000 1,300 11,700103,000 1,250 11,750 3,000 1,250 0,000 11,750102,200 2,100 2,000 8,100102,500 3,650 8,850102,500 1,950 0,300 10,250 10,200 8,950 2,300 38,950

CLASSEMENT 7 - 8 ANS  DIVISION D

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT2                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF



Championnat provincial GAF    FfG - Namur  22 et 23 avril 2017

CL DOS NOM Prénom MVT CAT Club

1 240 Gillin Florine D 10 ABC 104,000 0,900 13,100104,000 0,550 13,450 4,000 0,550 0,000 13,450104,300 1,200 13,100104,500 1,300 13,200104,300 1,250 13,050 17,100 4,300 0,000 52,800

2 111 BRUNELLI Lynne D 10 NAG 10 10,000 0,000103,500 1,400 12,100 3,500 1,400 0,000 12,100104,500 1,100 13,400104,500 1,150 13,350104,800 1,350 13,450 17,300 5,000 0,000 52,300

3 100 Simon Sarah D 10 ABC 104,000 1,500 12,50010 10,000 0,000 4,000 1,500 0,000 12,500103,800 1,650 12,150104,500 0,950 13,550104,800 1,100 13,700 17,100 5,200 0,000 51,900

3 93 Stocq Janelle D 10 ENV 103,500 1,250 12,250103,500 1,050 12,450 3,500 1,050 0,000 12,450104,400 1,100 13,300104,700 2,300 12,400104,900 1,150 13,750 17,500 5,600 0,000 51,900

5 95 Michaux Alice D 10 ENV 103,000 1,500 11,50010 10,000 0,000 3,000 1,500 0,000 11,500104,300 1,600 12,700104,400 1,500 12,900104,900 1,000 13,900 16,600 5,600 0,000 51,000

5 113 POELS Eva D 10 NAG 104,000 0,750 13,250104,000 0,500 13,500 4,000 0,500 0,000 13,500104,100 3,200 10,900104,900 1,700 13,200104,900 1,500 13,400 17,900 6,900 0,000 51,000

7 106 Goffin Chloé D 10 TNT 104,000 1,650 12,350104,000 2,950 11,050 4,000 1,650 0,000 12,350104,100 1,000 13,100104,300 1,850 12,450104,300 1,250 13,050 16,700 5,750 0,000 50,950

8 98 Collard Matilda D 10 ABC 104,000 1,400 12,600103,000 1,350 11,650 4,000 1,400 0,000 12,600103,800 2,050 11,750104,000 1,050 12,950104,800 1,300 13,500 16,600 5,800 0,000 50,800

8 119 DERSAN Idil D 10 NAG 103,500 0,950 12,550103,500 1,100 12,400 3,500 0,950 0,000 12,550104,000 1,900 12,100104,800 2,400 12,400104,900 1,150 13,750 17,200 6,400 0,000 50,800

10 241 Goossens Flo D 10 ABC 10 10,000 0,000104,000 2,200 11,800 4,000 2,200 0,000 11,800102,800 0,900 11,900104,000 0,900 13,100104,800 1,250 13,550 15,600 5,250 0,000 50,350

10 115 FARIKOU Seyna D 10 NAG 103,500 1,350 12,150104,000 1,150 12,850 4,000 1,150 0,000 12,850104,100 3,850 10,250104,600 1,350 13,250104,900 0,900 14,000 17,600 7,250 0,000 50,350

12 99 Choupaud Luna D 10 RAUV104,000 0,950 13,050104,000 1,050 12,950 4,000 0,950 0,000 13,050103,400 1,750 11,650104,700 2,500 12,200104,700 1,600 13,100 16,800 6,800 0,000 50,000

13 97 Bruyr Lalie D 10 RAUV104,000 2,100 11,900104,000 1,800 12,200 4,000 1,800 0,000 12,200103,800 1,600 12,200104,400 2,200 12,200104,400 1,300 13,100 16,600 6,900 0,000 49,700

14 102 Loriers Cléophée D 10 ABC 103,000 1,400 11,60010 10,000 0,000 3,000 1,400 0,000 11,600103,400 1,700 11,700104,200 1,450 12,750104,800 1,250 13,550 15,400 5,800 0,000 49,600

15 109 Nolet Orane D 10 TNT 103,500 2,150 11,350103,500 1,700 11,800 3,500 1,700 0,000 11,800104,000 1,550 12,450104,000 2,000 12,000104,400 1,200 13,200 15,900 6,450 0,000 49,450

16 94 Dawagne Lylia D 10 EXP 103,000 1,700 11,300103,000 1,750 11,250 3,000 1,700 0,000 11,300102,500 1,150 11,350104,500 1,200 13,300104,400 1,250 13,150 14,400 5,300 0,000 49,100

17 110 Questiaux Eugénie D 10 TNT 103,000 1,650 11,350104,000 3,600 10,400 3,000 1,650 0,000 11,350103,700 2,000 11,700104,400 1,250 13,150104,300 1,700 12,600 15,400 6,600 0,000 48,800

18 117 BELJA Diyana D 10 NAG 10 10,000 0,000103,000 1,850 11,150 3,000 1,850 0,000 11,150103,800 2,700 11,100104,500 2,400 12,100104,900 1,000 13,900 16,200 7,950 0,000 48,250

19 107 Castanheira Anaëlle D 10 GAI 103,000 1,850 11,150103,000 1,500 0,300 11,200 3,000 1,500 0,300 11,200102,900 1,200 11,700104,400 1,650 12,750104,300 1,850 12,450 14,600 6,200 0,300 48,100

20 103 Trichan Clara D 10 ABC 103,000 2,600 10,400103,000 3,400 9,600 3,000 2,600 0,000 10,400103,500 2,300 11,200102,800 0,750 12,050104,800 1,000 13,800 14,100 6,650 0,000 47,450

21 118 SCHIETECATTE Valentine D 10 SAM 103,000 3,100 9,900103,000 2,850 10,150 3,000 2,850 0,000 10,150103,300 1,400 11,900104,300 2,750 11,550104,400 1,650 12,750 15,000 8,650 0,000 46,350

22 114 JASINSKI Lily D 10 SAM 104,000 2,000 12,000104,000 2,300 11,700 4,000 2,000 0,000 12,000103,700 3,900 9,800104,300 2,350 11,950104,400 1,850 12,550 16,400 10,100 0,000 46,300

23 96 Septon Olivia D 10 EXP 104,000 4,150 9,850103,000 1,650 11,350 3,000 1,650 0,000 11,350102,700 1,800 10,900103,800 3,100 10,700103,800 1,350 12,450 13,300 7,900 0,000 45,400

24 105 Defleur Eline D 10 TNT 103,000 1,750 11,250103,000 2,000 11,000 3,000 1,750 0,000 11,250103,900 2,800 11,100103,600 3,550 10,050104,400 1,450 12,950 14,900 9,550 0,000 45,350

25 116 NGUYEN Joséphine D 10 SAM 104,000 3,350 10,650104,000 3,150 10,850 4,000 3,150 0,000 10,850103,700 2,900 10,800104,100 1,800 12,300102,600 1,100 2,000 9,500 14,400 8,950 2,000 43,450

26 108 Minnen Romane D 10 TNT 103,000 2,400 10,600103,000 2,800 10,200 3,000 2,400 0,000 10,600102,400 1,900 2,000 8,500103,900 3,850 10,050104,300 2,000 12,300 13,600 10,150 2,000 41,450

CLASSEMENT 9-10 ANS  DIVISION D

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT2                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF



Championnat provincial GAF    FfG - Namur  22 et 23 avril 2017

CL DOS NOM Prénom MVT CAT Club

1 51 Prouvé Bénonie D 12 ABC 104,000 1,150 12,850104,000 1,350 12,650 4,000 1,150 0,000 12,850104,500 1,250 13,250104,800 0,850 13,950104,400 1,000 13,400 17,700 4,250 0,000 53,450

2 60 DI PLACIDO Marie-Alexandra D 12 NAG 104,000 4,050 9,950104,000 1,850 12,150 4,000 1,850 0,000 12,150104,200 1,750 12,450104,300 0,950 13,350104,900 0,950 13,950 17,400 5,500 0,000 51,900

3 81 Hendrick Cécile D 12 TNT 104,000 2,350 11,650104,000 1,700 12,300 4,000 1,700 0,000 12,300103,700 1,750 11,950104,800 0,950 13,850104,800 1,050 13,750 17,300 5,450 0,000 51,850

4 72 Plennevaux Lena D 12 RAUV104,000 1,200 12,800104,000 1,350 12,650 4,000 1,200 0,000 12,800103,700 1,250 12,450104,400 1,650 12,750104,900 1,300 13,600 17,000 5,400 0,000 51,600

5 88 Syenave Emma D 12 TNT 104,000 1,000 13,000104,000 0,750 13,250 4,000 0,750 0,000 13,250103,600 1,450 12,150104,200 1,500 12,700104,800 1,800 13,000 16,600 5,500 0,000 51,100

6 58 GERARD Maé D 12 ESS 103,000 0,700 12,300103,000 2,100 10,900 3,000 0,700 0,000 12,300103,700 1,200 12,500104,800 2,900 11,900104,800 1,200 13,600 16,300 6,000 0,000 50,300

7 54 FRAIPONT Madeleine D 12 ESS 103,000 1,550 11,450103,000 0,950 12,050 3,000 0,950 0,000 12,050103,300 2,100 11,200104,600 1,100 13,500104,900 1,400 13,500 15,800 5,550 0,000 50,250

8 79 Biquet Pauline D 12 TNT 104,000 1,200 12,800104,000 0,850 13,150 4,000 0,850 0,000 13,150103,600 1,750 11,850104,300 1,550 12,750104,300 2,150 12,150 16,200 6,300 0,000 49,900

9 56 Feuillen Laure D 12 GAI 103,500 1,550 11,95010 10,000 0,000 3,500 1,550 0,000 11,950103,100 1,050 12,050104,900 3,000 11,900104,900 1,400 13,500 16,400 7,000 0,000 49,400

10 83 Koller Gabrielle D 12 TNT 104,000 1,500 12,500104,000 1,250 12,750 4,000 1,250 0,000 12,750103,500 1,600 11,900104,100 2,550 11,550104,400 1,450 12,950 16,000 6,850 0,000 49,150

11 85 Peters Siloé D 12 TNT 103,000 1,850 11,150103,000 1,950 11,050 3,000 1,850 0,000 11,150103,900 1,550 12,350104,300 2,000 12,300104,600 1,600 13,000 15,800 7,000 0,000 48,800

12 75 Hallin Clara D 12 EXP 103,000 1,850 11,150103,000 4,700 8,300 3,000 1,850 0,000 11,150103,800 1,100 12,700104,400 1,700 12,700104,000 1,800 12,200 15,200 6,450 0,000 48,750

13 70 Fivet Noémie D 12 RAUV103,000 1,550 11,450104,000 1,700 12,300 4,000 1,700 0,000 12,300103,700 1,400 12,300103,600 2,600 11,000104,900 1,800 13,100 16,200 7,500 0,000 48,700

14 73 Gilles Amandine D 12 EXP 104,000 2,350 11,650104,000 1,800 12,200 4,000 1,800 0,000 12,200103,000 1,500 11,500104,500 2,150 12,350103,900 1,650 12,250 15,400 7,100 0,000 48,300

15 52 Thirion Louise D 12 GAI 103,000 1,600 11,400103,000 1,500 11,500 3,000 1,500 0,000 11,500102,600 1,200 11,400103,800 1,450 12,350104,200 1,600 12,600 13,600 5,750 0,000 47,850

16 80 GODFRIND Clothilde D 12 SAM 104,000 4,350 9,650103,000 1,950 0,300 10,750 3,000 1,950 0,300 10,750103,300 1,900 11,400103,600 2,000 11,600104,400 1,650 12,750 14,300 7,500 0,300 46,500

17 65 Sprimont Orléane D 12 ENV 104,000 2,950 11,050103,500 2,500 11,000 4,000 2,950 0,000 11,050104,300 5,150 9,150104,400 1,700 12,700104,900 1,850 13,050 17,600 11,650 0,000 45,950

18 69 André Léa D 12 EXP 103,000 1,800 11,200103,000 1,550 11,450 3,000 1,550 0,000 11,450103,300 1,450 11,850104,500 3,250 11,250103,900 2,650 11,250 14,700 8,900 0,000 45,800

19 62 Chainnieaux Nora D 12 ENV 103,000 1,600 11,400103,000 1,900 11,100 3,000 1,600 0,000 11,400104,000 3,100 10,900102,900 2,150 10,750103,900 1,600 12,300 13,800 8,450 0,000 45,350

20 82 LEFORT Lindsay D 12 SAM 104,000 3,150 10,850103,000 1,850 11,150 3,000 1,850 0,000 11,150102,800 4,150 8,650103,300 3,050 10,250103,900 2,350 11,550 13,000 11,400 0,000 41,600

21 84 LHERMITTE Lisa D 12 SAM 103,000 4,100 8,900103,000 3,350 9,650 3,000 3,350 0,000 9,650103,000 5,000 8,000104,100 3,200 10,900103,100 2,100 11,000 13,200 13,650 0,000 39,550

CL DOS NOM Prénom MVT CAT Club

1 120 Gossiaux Juliette D 13 ABC 104,000 1,600 12,400104,000 1,900 12,100 4,000 1,600 0,000 12,400103,600 1,050 12,550104,900 1,200 13,700104,700 1,250 13,450 17,200 5,100 0,000 52,100

2 92 Marchal Zoé D 13 EXP 103,000 3,200 9,800103,000 2,250 10,750 3,000 2,250 0,000 10,750103,800 1,450 12,350104,200 1,400 12,800104,400 1,550 12,850 15,400 6,650 0,000 48,750

3 112 SPINOIT Eglantine D 13 SAM 102,000 2,800 9,200103,000 4,150 8,850 2,000 2,800 0,000 9,200103,200 2,400 10,800104,100 2,500 11,600104,400 1,550 12,850 13,700 9,250 0,000 44,450

4 90 De Paepe Appoline D 13 EXP 103,000 2,150 10,850103,000 3,250 9,750 3,000 2,150 0,000 10,850102,400 3,550 8,850103,500 3,100 10,400103,500 2,700 10,800 12,400 11,500 0,000 40,900

CL DOS NOM Prénom MVT CAT Club

1 91 Hyseni Eloïna D 15 ENV 104,000 2,100 11,900104,000 2,800 11,200 4,000 2,100 0,000 11,900103,800 1,300 12,500104,300 1,100 13,200104,900 1,050 13,850 17,000 5,550 0,000 51,450

2 89 Maka Coralie D 15 ENV 104,000 1,950 12,050104,000 1,650 12,350 4,000 1,650 0,000 12,350104,000 1,250 12,750104,700 1,250 13,450104,400 1,600 12,800 17,100 5,750 0,000 51,350

3 104 Lefevre Galianne D 15 TNT 103,000 2,250 10,750103,000 1,400 11,600 3,000 1,400 0,000 11,600104,400 1,150 13,250104,300 2,350 11,950104,900 1,900 13,000 16,600 6,800 0,000 49,800

CLASSEMENT 14 - 15 ANS  DIVISION D
SAUT1                                                                                

ND        PE        P         NF
SAUT2                                                                                

ND        PE        P         NF
SAUT                                                                                

ND        PE        P         NF
BARRES                                                                      

ND        PE        P         NF
POUTRE                                                                                

ND        PE        P         NF
SOL                                                                       

ND        PE        P         NF
TOTAL                                                                                

ND        PE        P         NF

CLASSEMENT 13 ANS  DIVISION D

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT2                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

CLASSEMENT 11-12 ANS  DIVISION D

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT2                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF



Championnat provincial GAF    FfG - Namur  22 et 23 avril 2017

CL DOS NOM Prénom MVT CAT Club

1 51 Prouvé Bénonie D 12 ABC 104,000 1,150 12,850104,000 1,350 12,650 4,000 1,150 0,000 12,850104,500 1,250 13,250104,800 0,850 13,950104,400 1,000 13,400 17,700 4,250 0,000 53,450

2 240 Gillin Florine D 10 ABC 104,000 0,900 13,100104,000 0,550 13,450 4,000 0,550 0,000 13,450104,300 1,200 13,100104,500 1,300 13,200104,300 1,250 13,050 17,100 4,300 0,000 52,800

3 111 BRUNELLI Lynne D 10 NAG 10 10,000 0,000103,500 1,400 12,100 3,500 1,400 0,000 12,100104,500 1,100 13,400104,500 1,150 13,350104,800 1,350 13,450 17,300 5,000 0,000 52,300

4 120 Gossiaux Juliette D 13 ABC 104,000 1,600 12,400104,000 1,900 12,100 4,000 1,600 0,000 12,400103,600 1,050 12,550104,900 1,200 13,700104,700 1,250 13,450 17,200 5,100 0,000 52,100

5 60 DI PLACIDO Marie-Alexandra D 12 NAG 104,000 4,050 9,950104,000 1,850 12,150 4,000 1,850 0,000 12,150104,200 1,750 12,450104,300 0,950 13,350104,900 0,950 13,950 17,400 5,500 0,000 51,900

5 100 Simon Sarah D 10 ABC 104,000 1,500 12,50010 10,000 0,000 4,000 1,500 0,000 12,500103,800 1,650 12,150104,500 0,950 13,550104,800 1,100 13,700 17,100 5,200 0,000 51,900

5 93 Stocq Janelle D 10 ENV 103,500 1,250 12,250103,500 1,050 12,450 3,500 1,050 0,000 12,450104,400 1,100 13,300104,700 2,300 12,400104,900 1,150 13,750 17,500 5,600 0,000 51,900

8 81 Hendrick Cécile D 12 TNT 104,000 2,350 11,650104,000 1,700 12,300 4,000 1,700 0,000 12,300103,700 1,750 11,950104,800 0,950 13,850104,800 1,050 13,750 17,300 5,450 0,000 51,850

9 57 Sérusiaux Manon D 8 ABC 103,000 1,300 11,700103,000 1,150 11,850 3,000 1,150 0,000 11,850104,400 1,000 13,400104,200 0,800 13,400104,300 1,250 13,050 15,900 4,200 0,000 51,700

9 68 DARTOIS Fanny D 8 NAG 103,000 1,150 11,850103,000 0,750 12,250 3,000 0,750 0,000 12,250104,400 1,900 12,500104,900 1,500 13,400104,900 1,350 13,550 17,200 5,500 0,000 51,700

11 72 Plennevaux Lena D 12 RAUV104,000 1,200 12,800104,000 1,350 12,650 4,000 1,200 0,000 12,800103,700 1,250 12,450104,400 1,650 12,750104,900 1,300 13,600 17,000 5,400 0,000 51,600

12 91 Hyseni Eloïna D 15 ENV 104,000 2,100 11,900104,000 2,800 11,200 4,000 2,100 0,000 11,900103,800 1,300 12,500104,300 1,100 13,200104,900 1,050 13,850 17,000 5,550 0,000 51,450

13 89 Maka Coralie D 15 ENV 104,000 1,950 12,050104,000 1,650 12,350 4,000 1,650 0,000 12,350104,000 1,250 12,750104,700 1,250 13,450104,400 1,600 12,800 17,100 5,750 0,000 51,350

14 61 BORCY Camille D 8 NAG 103,000 1,600 11,400103,000 1,150 11,850 3,000 1,150 0,000 11,850103,800 1,200 12,600104,900 1,850 13,050104,900 1,150 13,750 16,600 5,350 0,000 51,250

15 88 Syenave Emma D 12 TNT 104,000 1,000 13,000104,000 0,750 13,250 4,000 0,750 0,000 13,250103,600 1,450 12,150104,200 1,500 12,700104,800 1,800 13,000 16,600 5,500 0,000 51,100

16 95 Michaux Alice D 10 ENV 103,000 1,500 11,50010 10,000 0,000 3,000 1,500 0,000 11,500104,300 1,600 12,700104,400 1,500 12,900104,900 1,000 13,900 16,600 5,600 0,000 51,000

16 113 POELS Eva D 10 NAG 104,000 0,750 13,250104,000 0,500 13,500 4,000 0,500 0,000 13,500104,100 3,200 10,900104,900 1,700 13,200104,900 1,500 13,400 17,900 6,900 0,000 51,000

18 106 Goffin Chloé D 10 TNT 104,000 1,650 12,350104,000 2,950 11,050 4,000 1,650 0,000 12,350104,100 1,000 13,100104,300 1,850 12,450104,300 1,250 13,050 16,700 5,750 0,000 50,950

19 98 Collard Matilda D 10 ABC 104,000 1,400 12,600103,000 1,350 11,650 4,000 1,400 0,000 12,600103,800 2,050 11,750104,000 1,050 12,950104,800 1,300 13,500 16,600 5,800 0,000 50,800

19 119 DERSAN Idil D 10 NAG 103,500 0,950 12,550103,500 1,100 12,400 3,500 0,950 0,000 12,550104,000 1,900 12,100104,800 2,400 12,400104,900 1,150 13,750 17,200 6,400 0,000 50,800

21 66 LEMPEREUR Emma D 8 NAG 104,000 3,100 10,900104,000 1,300 12,700 4,000 1,300 0,000 12,700104,400 3,150 11,250104,900 1,850 13,050104,900 1,350 13,550 18,200 7,650 0,000 50,550

22 241 Goossens Flo D 10 ABC 10 10,000 0,000104,000 2,200 11,800 4,000 2,200 0,000 11,800102,800 0,900 11,900104,000 0,900 13,100104,800 1,250 13,550 15,600 5,250 0,000 50,350

22 115 FARIKOU Seyna D 10 NAG 103,500 1,350 12,150104,000 1,150 12,850 4,000 1,150 0,000 12,850104,100 3,850 10,250104,600 1,350 13,250104,900 0,900 14,000 17,600 7,250 0,000 50,350

24 58 GERARD Maé D 12 ESS 103,000 0,700 12,300103,000 2,100 10,900 3,000 0,700 0,000 12,300103,700 1,200 12,500104,800 2,900 11,900104,800 1,200 13,600 16,300 6,000 0,000 50,300

25 63 CACHBACH Margot D 8 NAG 103,000 0,900 12,100103,000 1,300 11,700 3,000 0,900 0,000 12,100104,300 3,200 11,100103,900 0,700 13,200104,900 1,050 13,850 16,100 5,850 0,000 50,250

25 54 FRAIPONT Madeleine D 12 ESS 103,000 1,550 11,450103,000 0,950 12,050 3,000 0,950 0,000 12,050103,300 2,100 11,200104,600 1,100 13,500104,900 1,400 13,500 15,800 5,550 0,000 50,250

27 99 Choupaud Luna D 10 RAUV104,000 0,950 13,050104,000 1,050 12,950 4,000 0,950 0,000 13,050103,400 1,750 11,650104,700 2,500 12,200104,700 1,600 13,100 16,800 6,800 0,000 50,000

28 79 Biquet Pauline D 12 TNT 104,000 1,200 12,800104,000 0,850 13,150 4,000 0,850 0,000 13,150103,600 1,750 11,850104,300 1,550 12,750104,300 2,150 12,150 16,200 6,300 0,000 49,900

29 104 Lefevre Galianne D 15 TNT 103,000 2,250 10,750103,000 1,400 11,600 3,000 1,400 0,000 11,600104,400 1,150 13,250104,300 2,350 11,950104,900 1,900 13,000 16,600 6,800 0,000 49,800

30 97 Bruyr Lalie D 10 RAUV104,000 2,100 11,900104,000 1,800 12,200 4,000 1,800 0,000 12,200103,800 1,600 12,200104,400 2,200 12,200104,400 1,300 13,100 16,600 6,900 0,000 49,700

31 102 Loriers Cléophée D 10 ABC 103,000 1,400 11,60010 10,000 0,000 3,000 1,400 0,000 11,600103,400 1,700 11,700104,200 1,450 12,750104,800 1,250 13,550 15,400 5,800 0,000 49,600

32 109 Nolet Orane D 10 TNT 103,500 2,150 11,350103,500 1,700 11,800 3,500 1,700 0,000 11,800104,000 1,550 12,450104,000 2,000 12,000104,400 1,200 13,200 15,900 6,450 0,000 49,450

33 56 Feuillen Laure D 12 GAI 103,500 1,550 11,95010 10,000 0,000 3,500 1,550 0,000 11,950103,100 1,050 12,050104,900 3,000 11,900104,900 1,400 13,500 16,400 7,000 0,000 49,400

34 83 Koller Gabrielle D 12 TNT 104,000 1,500 12,500104,000 1,250 12,750 4,000 1,250 0,000 12,750103,500 1,600 11,900104,100 2,550 11,550104,400 1,450 12,950 16,000 6,850 0,000 49,150

34 55 Coppieters Noélie D 8 ABC 103,000 1,450 11,550103,000 1,300 11,700 3,000 1,300 0,000 11,700103,200 2,350 10,850104,200 0,850 13,350104,400 1,150 13,250 14,800 5,650 0,000 49,150

36 94 Dawagne Lylia D 10 EXP 103,000 1,700 11,300103,000 1,750 11,250 3,000 1,700 0,000 11,300102,500 1,150 11,350104,500 1,200 13,300104,400 1,250 13,150 14,400 5,300 0,000 49,100

37 53 Mignon Romane D 8 ABC 103,000 1,050 11,950103,000 1,700 11,300 3,000 1,050 0,000 11,950102,500 1,050 11,450104,000 1,200 12,800104,200 1,500 12,700 13,700 4,800 0,000 48,900

38 85 Peters Siloé D 12 TNT 103,000 1,850 11,150103,000 1,950 11,050 3,000 1,850 0,000 11,150103,900 1,550 12,350104,300 2,000 12,300104,600 1,600 13,000 15,800 7,000 0,000 48,800

38 110 Questiaux Eugénie D 10 TNT 103,000 1,650 11,350104,000 3,600 10,400 3,000 1,650 0,000 11,350103,700 2,000 11,700104,400 1,250 13,150104,300 1,700 12,600 15,400 6,600 0,000 48,800

40 75 Hallin Clara D 12 EXP 103,000 1,850 11,150103,000 4,700 8,300 3,000 1,850 0,000 11,150103,800 1,100 12,700104,400 1,700 12,700104,000 1,800 12,200 15,200 6,450 0,000 48,750

40 92 Marchal Zoé D 13 EXP 103,000 3,200 9,800103,000 2,250 10,750 3,000 2,250 0,000 10,750103,800 1,450 12,350104,200 1,400 12,800104,400 1,550 12,850 15,400 6,650 0,000 48,750

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DIVISION D

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF
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ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF
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42 70 Fivet Noémie D 12 RAUV103,000 1,550 11,450104,000 1,700 12,300 4,000 1,700 0,000 12,300103,700 1,400 12,300103,600 2,600 11,000104,900 1,800 13,100 16,200 7,500 0,000 48,700

43 64 YILDIZ Aylin D 8 NAG 103,000 2,750 10,250103,000 1,650 11,350 3,000 1,650 0,000 11,350104,100 2,350 11,750104,900 2,900 12,000104,900 1,350 13,550 16,900 8,250 0,000 48,650

44 73 Gilles Amandine D 12 EXP 104,000 2,350 11,650104,000 1,800 12,200 4,000 1,800 0,000 12,200103,000 1,500 11,500104,500 2,150 12,350103,900 1,650 12,250 15,400 7,100 0,000 48,300

45 117 BELJA Diyana D 10 NAG 10 10,000 0,000103,000 1,850 11,150 3,000 1,850 0,000 11,150103,800 2,700 11,100104,500 2,400 12,100104,900 1,000 13,900 16,200 7,950 0,000 48,250

46 59 Jadot Lyse D 8 ABC 103,000 2,300 10,700103,000 1,400 11,600 3,000 1,400 0,000 11,600103,100 1,550 11,550103,900 1,500 12,400104,100 1,450 12,650 14,100 5,900 0,000 48,200

47 107 Castanheira Anaëlle D 10 GAI 103,000 1,850 11,150103,000 1,500 0,300 11,200 3,000 1,500 0,300 11,200102,900 1,200 11,700104,400 1,650 12,750104,300 1,850 12,450 14,600 6,200 0,300 48,100

48 52 Thirion Louise D 12 GAI 103,000 1,600 11,400103,000 1,500 11,500 3,000 1,500 0,000 11,500102,600 1,200 11,400103,800 1,450 12,350104,200 1,600 12,600 13,600 5,750 0,000 47,850

49 103 Trichan Clara D 10 ABC 103,000 2,600 10,400103,000 3,400 9,600 3,000 2,600 0,000 10,400103,500 2,300 11,200102,800 0,750 12,050104,800 1,000 13,800 14,100 6,650 0,000 47,450

50 76 Volangé Lola D 8 RAUV103,000 1,500 11,500103,000 1,200 11,800 3,000 1,200 0,000 11,800103,500 2,600 10,900104,000 2,300 11,700104,300 2,200 12,100 14,800 8,300 0,000 46,500

50 80 GODFRIND Clothilde D 12 SAM 104,000 4,350 9,650103,000 1,950 0,300 10,750 3,000 1,950 0,300 10,750103,300 1,900 11,400103,600 2,000 11,600104,400 1,650 12,750 14,300 7,500 0,300 46,500

52 118 SCHIETECATTE Valentine D 10 SAM 103,000 3,100 9,900103,000 2,850 10,150 3,000 2,850 0,000 10,150103,300 1,400 11,900104,300 2,750 11,550104,400 1,650 12,750 15,000 8,650 0,000 46,350

53 114 JASINSKI Lily D 10 SAM 104,000 2,000 12,000104,000 2,300 11,700 4,000 2,000 0,000 12,000103,700 3,900 9,800104,300 2,350 11,950104,400 1,850 12,550 16,400 10,100 0,000 46,300

54 65 Sprimont Orléane D 12 ENV 104,000 2,950 11,050103,500 2,500 11,000 4,000 2,950 0,000 11,050104,300 5,150 9,150104,400 1,700 12,700104,900 1,850 13,050 17,600 11,650 0,000 45,950

55 69 André Léa D 12 EXP 103,000 1,800 11,200103,000 1,550 11,450 3,000 1,550 0,000 11,450103,300 1,450 11,850104,500 3,250 11,250103,900 2,650 11,250 14,700 8,900 0,000 45,800

56 86 RENS Amélyne D 8 SAM 103,000 1,200 11,80010 10,000 0,000 3,000 1,200 0,000 11,800103,400 3,300 10,100103,600 2,850 10,750104,900 2,100 12,800 14,900 9,450 0,000 45,450

57 96 Septon Olivia D 10 EXP 104,000 4,150 9,850103,000 1,650 11,350 3,000 1,650 0,000 11,350102,700 1,800 10,900103,800 3,100 10,700103,800 1,350 12,450 13,300 7,900 0,000 45,400

58 105 Defleur Eline D 10 TNT 103,000 1,750 11,250103,000 2,000 11,000 3,000 1,750 0,000 11,250103,900 2,800 11,100103,600 3,550 10,050104,400 1,450 12,950 14,900 9,550 0,000 45,350

58 62 Chainnieaux Nora D 12 ENV 103,000 1,600 11,400103,000 1,900 11,100 3,000 1,600 0,000 11,400104,000 3,100 10,900102,900 2,150 10,750103,900 1,600 12,300 13,800 8,450 0,000 45,350

60 78 Hélas Adèle D 8 RAUV103,000 3,200 9,800103,000 1,800 11,200 3,000 1,800 0,000 11,200103,400 3,900 9,500104,000 2,550 11,450104,200 1,650 12,550 14,600 9,900 0,000 44,700

61 112 SPINOIT Eglantine D 13 SAM 102,000 2,800 9,200103,000 4,150 8,850 2,000 2,800 0,000 9,200103,200 2,400 10,800104,100 2,500 11,600104,400 1,550 12,850 13,700 9,250 0,000 44,450

62 116 NGUYEN Joséphine D 10 SAM 104,000 3,350 10,650104,000 3,150 10,850 4,000 3,150 0,000 10,850103,700 2,900 10,800104,100 1,800 12,300102,600 1,100 2,000 9,500 14,400 8,950 2,000 43,450

63 74 Massart Lisa D 8 RAUV104,000 1,800 12,200104,000 1,500 12,500 4,000 1,500 0,000 12,500103,500 3,950 9,550104,700 4,100 10,600103,200 2,900 10,300 15,400 12,450 0,000 42,950

64 82 LEFORT Lindsay D 12 SAM 104,000 3,150 10,850103,000 1,850 11,150 3,000 1,850 0,000 11,150102,800 4,150 8,650103,300 3,050 10,250103,900 2,350 11,550 13,000 11,400 0,000 41,600

65 108 Minnen Romane D 10 TNT 103,000 2,400 10,600103,000 2,800 10,200 3,000 2,400 0,000 10,600102,400 1,900 2,000 8,500103,900 3,850 10,050104,300 2,000 12,300 13,600 10,150 2,000 41,450

66 90 De Paepe Appoline D 13 EXP 103,000 2,150 10,850103,000 3,250 9,750 3,000 2,150 0,000 10,850102,400 3,550 8,850103,500 3,100 10,400103,500 2,700 10,800 12,400 11,500 0,000 40,900

67 84 LHERMITTE Lisa D 12 SAM 103,000 4,100 8,900103,000 3,350 9,650 3,000 3,350 0,000 9,650103,000 5,000 8,000104,100 3,200 10,900103,100 2,100 11,000 13,200 13,650 0,000 39,550

68 77 De Wasseige Olivia D 8 EXP 103,000 1,300 11,700103,000 1,250 11,750 3,000 1,250 0,000 11,750102,200 2,100 2,000 8,100102,500 3,650 8,850102,500 1,950 0,300 10,250 10,200 8,950 2,300 38,950


